
Office of Financial & Insurance Services
FY07 EXPENDITURE REPORT
Required Per PA 118 of 2007

Section 336

Program/Division
Administration
Office of General Counsel
Policy
Receivership
Office of Financial Evaluations - Chief Deputy Commissioner
Bank and Trust 
Credit Union 
Enterprise Monitoring - Administration & Corporate Review
Enterprise Monitoring - Insurance Examination
Enterprise Monitoring - Securities 
Supervisor Affairs & Insurance Monitoring
Mortgage Examinations & Investigations
Office of Regulatory Compliance & Consumer Services - Chief Deputy Commissioner
Consumer Services & Market Conduct
Regulatory Compliance - Administration
Regulatory Compliance - Consumer Finance
Regulatory Compliance - Deferred Presentment & Money Transmission
Regulatory Compliance - Insurance 
Health Plans
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Source:  MIDB run 11/29/2007



Total Expenditures
1,558,511
1,216,509

591,237
110,419
258,777

4,550,697
3,638,483

811,543
3,368,924
1,435,347
1,947,867
1,786,340

231,034
2,376,744

232,716
818,016

1,217,856
1,979,179
1,069,368

29,199,567
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